
Gaia Hike Schedule
Meeting Location: Henn 318, Hennings Building, UBC

Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30
Bus departs from UBC
Location: Gage residences

08:45
Arrival
Brett Gladman, Neige Frankel

09:00
Welcome 
Neige Frankel, Brett Gladman Group presentations Check in Check in

09:30
Business cards
Moderator: Julio Navarro

Chair: Aarya Patil
Facilitator: Neige Frankel

Hack Hack

10:00
Group Discussion 
Chair: David Hogg

10:00 Squamish Chief Hike stop
10:15 Sea to Sky Gondola stop
10:30 Downtown Squamish stop

10:30 Coffee Break

11:00
Business cards
Moderator: Julio Navarro

Tutorial (Brown) 
Chair: Neige Frankel

11:30

12:00

12:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:00 Making groups Hike/Outing

13:30

14:00 Group brainstorming 
Tutorial (Rix) 
Chair: Neige Frankel

Talk (Johnson)
Chair: Julio Navarro

14:30
Facilitator: Aarya Patil, Neige Frankel

14:50 Downtown Squamish stop Talk Q/A and Discussion

15:00 Cofee break Cofee break
15:00 Squamish Chief Hike stop
15:15 Sea to Sky Gondola stop

15:30 Group brainstorming 
Tutorial (Seabroke) 
Chair: Aarya Patil

Pre-checkout Group 
Discussions A. Patil, N. Frankel

16:00 Check out

16:30
Check out and 
annoucements

Check out and 
annoucements

Bus arrives at UBC
Location: Gage residences

How do you envision 
your project to grow




